
 

District 95 Administration Center - 400 South Old Rand Road - Lake Zurich IL 60047-2459 

Phone: (847) 438-2831      FAX: (847) 438-6702 

2018-19 TENTATIVE* Calendar Snapshot 

Event Date 

Freshmen Orientation (morning) Thursday, August 16, 2018 

Middle Schools Walk-Your-Schedule Day Thursday, August 16, 2018 

Teacher Institute Day Friday, August 17 

Teacher In-Service Day  Monday, August 20, 2018 

Teacher Work Day/Meet the Staff Day (Grades K-5)  Tuesday, August 21, 2018 

1
st

 Day of Student Attendance (Full Day) Wednesday, August 22, 2018 

Labor Day Monday, September 3, 2018 

Institute Day Friday, September 21, 2018 

Early Release (Grades K-12) Wednesday, September 26, 2018 

Columbus Day Monday, October 8, 2018 

Early Release (Grades K-12) Thursday, October 18, 2018 

Homecoming TBD 

1
st

 Quarter Ends Friday, October 26, 2018 

Early Release (Grades 6-12) Thursday, November 1, 2018 

Parent/Teacher Conferences (Middle and High Schools) Thursday, November 1, 2018 

Institute Day Friday, November 2, 2018 

Parent/Teacher Conferences (Middle Schools) Wednesday, November 7, 2018 

Parent/Teacher Conferences (High School) Thursday, November 8, 2018 

Parent/Teacher Conferences (Elementary Schools) Thursday, November 15, 2018 

Early Release (Grades K-5) Monday, November 19, 2018 

Parent/Teacher Conferences (Elementary Schools) Monday, November 19, 2018 

Non Student Attendance Wednesday, November 21, 2018 

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 22, 2018 

Non Student Attendance Friday, November 23, 2018 

Winter Break December 24, 2018 – January 4, 2019 

Classes Resume Monday, January 7, 2019 

2
nd

 Quarter Ends Thursday, January 17, 2019 

Institute Day Friday, January 18, 2019 

MLK, Jr. Day Monday, January 21, 2019 

Early Release (Grades K-12) Thursday, February 14, 2019 

Institute Day  Friday, February 15, 2019 

Presidents’ Day Monday, February 18, 2019 

Early Release (Grades K-12) Wednesday, March 6, 2019 

3
rd

 Quarter Ends Friday, March 22, 2019 

Spring Break March 25 – March 29, 2019 

Non-student Attendance Friday, April 19, 2019 

Early Release (Grades K-12) Friday, May 17, 2019 

Early Release (Grades K-8) Friday, May 24, 2019 

Graduation Sunday, May 26, 2019 

Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2019 

Last Day of School 
Monday, June 3, 2019 (June 10

th
 

including emergency days) 
*This is a tentative calendar which has not been approved by the Board of Education.  A final calendar will be posted after the complete 

calendar is presented to the Board for approval. 6/10/17 


